IRO840T
COMBINES PASSIVE INFRARED AND
INTELLIGENT IMAGE-SENSING
SUPERIOR DETECTION AND FALSE
ALARM IMMUNITY THANKS TO SENSOR-
FUSION
DETECTS BLOCKING ATTEMPTS
ANYWHERE IN THE PROTECTED AREA

Environmental Conditions        Operating Temp: -4 to 131°F (-20 to +55°C); Storage: -4 to 140°F (-20 to 60°C); <95% rel. hum., non condensing
EMI Rejection:                         1—2000MHz  >30V/m
HOW TO ORDER
Item                         Description
IRO840T                  Eyetech Motion Sensor
IRO AS                    Accessory Set Including Communication Tool
IRS272                    Curtain Mirror
IRUM20                   Swivel Bracket (Wall)
IRUM30                   Swivel Bracket (Ceiling)
Caledon, 2725 Northwest Blvd. #305, Newton, NC 28658-3700       Tel. 828-464-1565       Fax 828-464-5614        www.caledonsecurity.com
North American Sales
and Support  from
CMOS Image Sensor
Eyetec uses a CMOS image
sensor with a high dynamic
range and outstanding low light
performance (<0.1 Lux) to en-
sure reliable detection in all en-
vironments.
High Performance PIR Sensor Features
The IR840T includes Siemen’s unique black triplex
mirror, which excludes interference from visible light
while maintaining a constant sensitivity at all dis-
tances from the sensor. A lookdown zone detects
crawling intruders. Excellent RFI immunity, intelli-
gent temperature compensation and optics sealed
against air turbulence and insects add further pro-
tection against false alarms.
COVERAGE PATTERNS
WIDE ANGLE
MIRROR
(Supplied)
CURTAIN
MIRROR
(Accessory)
IRO AS IRS272 IRUM20 IRUM30
Caledon